Certificated
Rachel Yetman
Fallyn Ellis

Kyle Caraher
Meghan Germinaro

Classified
Amanda Buswell
Carolina Carroll
Nicholas Colletti
Amy Boucher
Joseph Macri
Elissa Eppley

School
DW
DW
PCIS
PNHS

School
PCIS
PHA
PSMS
WEST
SES
PECC

Position

Nurse

Nurse

MSN Teacher
Reading Teacher

Position

Cafeteria Worker
Classroom Paraprofessional
2nd Shift Custodian

Student Activities Monitor
2nd Shift Custodian
Preschool Paraprofessional

Start Date
11/18/2024
11/19/2024
11/25/2024

1/2/2025

Start Date
11/18/2024
11/14/2024
12/9/2024
11/21/2024
12/9/2024
12/9/2024



